Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Newell - (877986) - University Of Stirling - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Date

09/01/22
07/08/21
09/01/22
08/12/18
04/11/18
03/11/19
16/03/19
14/10/18
21/09/19
22/09/18
05/11/16
13/11/16
211115
24/10/15
24/10/15
19/07/15
17/09/16
19/07/15
19/09/15
28/03/15
21/12114
11/01/15
15/11/14
20/09/14
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19/01/14
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Meet
Billingham New Year Meet
BOSSS
Billingham New Year Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Tynemouth ASC 2019 Spring Gala
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018
Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019

Billingham Autumn Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships

Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Borough of Stockton Sprint Time Trial

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Venue
Billingham
Billingham Forum
Billingham
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Tynemouth Pool
Billingham
Billingham
Billingham
Sunderland
Billingham
Sunderland
Chester-Le-Street
Chester-Le-Street
Dunston
Durham
Dunston
Durham
Stanley
Billingham
Stanley
Billingham
Durham
Bishop Aukland

Stanley
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Club Swam Under Level

Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 0
Bo Stockton 3
2
Bo Stockton 2
Bo Stockton 2
3
Bo Stockton 2
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 2
Bo Stockton 4
2
3
3
3
Bo Stockton 3
3
3
3
4
3
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3
3
Thornaby 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
28.99
29.28
29.20
30.07
30.65
30.24
29.34
30.00
30.26
31.35
33.01
33.00
35.39
34.12
34.94
34.35
36.06
35.03
35.56
36.63
38.28
37.60
38.82
40.47
41.81
42.16

41.92

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

443
430
434
397
375
390
427
400
390
350
300
300
243
272
253
266
230
251
240
219
192
203
184
163
147
144

146

Round

F

m I T mM I I I I I T I I M I I I T

m I I I I I

I I T

VO/v4/ 14

Date

09/01/22
09/01/22
07/08/21
03/11/19
21/09/19
16/03/19
08/12/18
04/11/18
14/10/18
22/09/18
13/11/16
05/11/16
17/09/16
211115
24/10/15
24/10/15
19/09/15
19/07/15
19/07/15
28/03/15
11/01/15
2111214
15/11/14
20/09/14
18/05/14
05/04/14
19/01/14
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Meet

Billingham New Year Meet

Billingham New Year Meet

BOSSS

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019
Tynemouth ASC 2019 Spring Gala

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

Billingham Autumn Meet

Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Borough of Stockton Sprint Time Trial

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

punnyriain

Venue
Billingham
Billingham
Billingham Forum
Sheffield
Billingham
Tynemouth Pool
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Billingham
Billingham
Billingham
Sunderland
Durham
Sunderland
Chester-Le-Street
Chester-Le-Street
Durham
Dunston
Dunston
Stanley
Stanley
Billingham
Billingham
Durham
Bishop Aukland
Billingham

Stanley
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Club Swam Under Level

Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 0
Bo Stockton 2
Bo Stockton 3
3
2
Bo Stockton 2
Bo Stockton 2
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 4
Bo Stockton 2
Bo Stockton 3
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3
3
Thornaby 3
Thornaby 3
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